219/2025

3/19/2025

3/26/2025

4/16/2025

5/21/2025

6/18/2025

9/17/2025

10/15/2025

You are Invited!

Learn about your health and other issues, socialize with friends, and enjoy a catered lunch!

You must register to attend so call to reserve your spot 732-525-5960.

CANCELLED
NOON — 1PM
NOON — 1PM
NOON — 1PM
NOON — 1PM
NOON — 1PM
NOON — 1PM
NOON — 1PM

FLOOR RENOVATION

TBD
DR. JORGE GONZALEZ-GOMEZ SPRING CREEK

FIRE SAFETY
MIKE GALLAGHER

YMCA — SERVICES, MEMBERSHIP, AND MORE!

TBD
EDNA PILCH RUTGERS

BRAIN HEALTH/ALZHEIMER’'S
MIDDLESEX COUNTY HEALTH

MEDICARE
CHARLES CLARKSON SENIOR MEDICARE PATROL

BREAST HEALTH
HACKENSACK MERIDIAN HEALTH

REVISED 02/06/2025






