You are Invited!

Learn about your health and other issues, socialize with friends, and enjoy a catered lunch! You must register to attend so call to reserve your spot 732-525-5960.

219/2025	CANCELLED	FLOOR RENOVATION
3/19/2025	Noon — 1 PM	TBD Dr. Jorge Gonzalez-Gomez Spring Creek
3/26/2025	Noon — 1 PM	Fire Safety Mike Gallagher
4/16/2025	Noon – 1 PM	YMCA - SERVICES, MEMBERSHIP, AND MORE!
5/21/2025	Noon — 1 PM	TBD Edna Pilch Rutgers
6/18/2025	Noon – 1 PM	Brain Health/Alzheimer's Middlesex County Health
9/17/2025	Noon — 1 PM	Medicare Charles Clarkson Senior Medicare Patrol
10/15/2025	Noon – 1 PM	Breast Health Hackensack Meridian Health

REVISED 02/06/2025